## Consolidated By-law Index Scarborough Community Council Meeting February 9, 2009

Bill No.	By-law No.	Title and Authority
162	163-2009	To amend further By-law No. 23503 of the former City of
		Scarborough respecting the regulation of traffic on Canadian
		Road.
		Scarborough Community Council Item 23.6, as adopted by
		Scarborough Community Council on February 9, 2009 under the
		delegated authority of Sections 27-149B and 27-152 of Chapter
	1.1.2000	27, Council Procedures, of the City of Toronto Municipal Code
163	164-2009	To amend further By-law No. 23503 of the former City of
		Scarborough, respecting the regulation of traffic on Bamburgh
		Circle.
		Sambarayah Community Council Itam 22.7 as adapted by
		Scarborough Community Council Item 23.7, as adopted by Scarborough Community Council on February 9, 2009 under the
		delegated authority of Sections 27-149B and 27-152 of Chapter
		27, Council Procedures, of the City of Toronto Municipal Code
164	165-2009	To amend further By-law No. 23503 of the former City of
	103-2007	Scarborough, respecting the regulation of traffic on Cushendun
		Road, Denny Court, Fintona Avenue and various other streets.
		Road, Denny Court, I intona revenue and various other success.
		Scarborough Community Council Item 23.8, as adopted by
		Scarborough Community Council on February 9, 2009 under the
		delegated authority of Sections 27-149B and 27-152 of Chapter
		27, Council Procedures, of the City of Toronto Municipal Code.
165	166-2009	To amend further By-law No. 23505 of the former City of
		Scarborough respecting the speed limits on Wexford Boulevard.
		Scarborough Community Council Item 22.7, adopted as
		amended, by Scarborough Community Council on January 13,
		2009 under the delegated authority of Sections 27-149B and 27-
		152 of Chapter 27, Council Procedures, of the City of Toronto
		Municipal Code.
198	167-2009	To confirm the proceedings of Scarborough Community Council
		at its meeting held on the 9th day of February, 2009 as it relates
		to decisions made under delegated authority.
		(dis final as of mains Darlamas final distriction of the final district
		(this final confirming By-law confirms the actions taken by
		Community Council under delegated authority at this meeting,
		including the enactment of any previous confirming By laws).